



ASF Business/Corporate Partnerships 2024-2025 Levels & Benefits

VIP Partner	 All Gold Corporate/Business Partnership Benefits, plus: Two complimentary foursomes at the ASF Annual Golf Outing Two Tee-Sign Sponsorships at the ASF Annual Golf Outing Twelve tickets to the ASF Awareness Day Concert with "The Nerds" Four tickets to the ASF Annual Wine Tasting & Auction Two tickets to the ASF Gala
\$40,000	Fair Market Value: \$7,880
Diamond Partner	 All Gold Corporate/Business Partnership Benefits, plus: Two complimentary foursomes at the ASF Annual Golf Outing Two Tee-Sign Sponsorships at the ASF Annual Golf Outing Eight tickets to the ASF Awareness Day Concert with "The Nerds"
\$20,000	Fair Market Value: \$6,940
Platinum Partner	 All Gold Corporate/Business Partnership Benefits, plus: One complimentary foursome at the ASF Annual Golf Outing One Tee-Sign Sponsorship at the ASF Annual Golf Outing Four tickets to the ASF Awareness Day Concert with "The Nerds"
\$10,000	Fair Market Value: \$5,870
Gold Partner \$10,000	 Five social media shout-outs with links to your website Article/interview about your business on the ASF blog, with promotion on the ASF's social media platforms Your logo on the ASF's monthly email blasts linked to your corporation, company, or business (July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025) Your logo on the ASF website linked to your corporation, company, or business (July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025) Fair Market Value: \$4,800
Silver Partner	 Five social media shout-outs with links to your website Article/interview about your business on the ASF blog, with promotion on the ASF's social media platforms Your logo on the ASF's monthly email blasts linked to your business or company (July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025)
\$5,000	Fair Market Value: \$3,000
Bronze Partner \$2,500	 Three social media shout-outs with links to your website Article/interview about your business on the ASF blog, with promotion on the ASF's social media platforms Fair Market Value: \$1,600
Community Partner	 Three social media shout-outs with links to your website
\$1,250	Fair Market Value: \$600 Form on Back





ASF BUSINESS/CORPORATE PARTNERSHIP FORM

YES! (Name of Business/Company/Corpor would love to be an ASF Business/Corpora below.			
VIP PARTNER \$ 40,000	SILVER PARTNE	R \$5,000	
DIAMOND PARTNER \$30,000	BRONZE PARTN	ER \$ 2,500	
PLATINUM PARTNER \$20,000		RTNER \$ 1,250	
GOLD PARTNER \$ 10,000			
Name of Contact:			
Phone Number:			
Business Address:			
City:			
Name of Business/Company/Corporation:			
Credit Card: 🗌 Visa 📄 American Express 📄 Master Card 📄 Discover			
Name on Card:			
Credit Card #:	Security Code:	Exp. Date:	
Billing Address (if different than mailing address):			

How would you like your business/company/corporation to be acknowledged in the ASF's marketing materials?_____

Pay by Check: Make check payable to "Adaptive Sports Foundation." Mail check and form to Adaptive Sports Foundation, P.O. Box 266, Windham, NY 12496.

The Adaptive Sports Foundation is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Your contribution is taxdeductible to the furthest extent of the law. For more information, please email Olivia Antsis, ASF Development Director at olivia@adaptivesportsfoundation.org.

Thank You for Supporting the Adaptive Sports Foundation!